www.EtherWAN.com - When Connectivity is Crucial - EL100 rev. A11
EL100 Series
10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Media Converter
Overview
The EL100 Series provide media conversion between 10/100BASE-T(X) and 100BASE-FX Fiber. Easy plug-and-play
design facilitates network infrastructure construction. Through DIP switch selection, Link-Fault-Pass-Through (LFPT)
function can be active or disabled.
The EL100 series is designed for SC or ST fiber connection applications. The commercial grade media converter

•	 If a link fails, the LFPT function will notify the connected
device and disable the connection
Ordering Information
Model
EL100C 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Multi Mode (SC) 2Km Media Converter (1310nm, 62.5/125 and 50/125mm)
EL100T 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Multi Mode (ST) 2Km Media Converter (1310nm, 62.5/125 and 50/125mm)
EL100C-20 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) - 20Km Media Converter (1310nm)
EL100T-20 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (ST) - 20Km Media Converter (1310nm)
EL100L-20 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SFF Dual LC) - 20Km Media Converter (1310nm)
EL100C-40 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) - 40Km Media Converter (1310nm)
* EMC1600, proprietary 19" chassis system, can house up to 16 x EL200 Series Converters.
* EMC1600 Chassis System is available separately.
* More 100FX fiber options are also available upon request.
www.EtherWAN.com - When Connectivity is Crucial - EL100 rev. A12